ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

Cca.

ca.

ca.

Cca.

ca.

07.10-09.30 Uhr

07.10-07.40 Uhr

07.20-10.30 Uhr

08.00 Uhr

08.20 Uhr

08.40 Uhr

09.00 Uhr

09.20 Uhr

09.40 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.10 Uhr

10.30 Uhr

Rennldufe

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

Cca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

ca.

Cca.

ca.

10.50 Uhr

11.10 Uhr

11.35 Uhr

11.55 Uhr

12.10 Uhr

13.00 Uhr

13.25 Uhr

13.50 Uhr

14.15 Uhr

14.40 Uhr

14.50 Uhr

15.10 Uhr

15.35 Uhr

15.55 Uhr

16.10 Uhr

16.20 Uhr

16.45 Uhr

17.10 Uhr

17.35 Uhr

18.30 Uhr
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Junioren MX 1 / Damen
85 ccm

50-65 ccm

50 ccm

Jugend MX 2/ Senioren
Open MCV Cup

Pause

Veteranen

DAM Seitenwagen

Junioren MX 1 / Damen
85 ccm

50-65 ccm

50 ccm

Pause

Jugend MX 2/ Senioren
Open MCV Cup
Veteranen

DAM Seitenwagen
Pause

Junioren MX 1 / Damen
85 ccm

50-65 ccm

50 ccm

Pause

Jugend MX 2/ Senioren
Open MCV Cup
Veteranen

DAM Seitenwagen

Siegerehrung

Fahrzeugabnahme

Fahrerannahmen/Anmeldung

Anmeldung Streckenposten

Pflicht-& Zeittraining
Pflicht-& Zeittraining
Pflicht-& Zeittraining
Pflicht-& Zeittraining
Pflicht-& Zeittraining

Pflicht-& Zeittraining

Pflicht-& Zeittraining

Pflicht-& Zeittraining

1. Lauf
1. Lauf
1. Lauf

1. Lauf

1. Lauf
1. Lauf
1. Lauf

1. Lauf

2. Lauf
2. Lauf
2. Lauf

2. Lauf

2. Lauf
2. Lauf
2. Lauf

2. Lauf

17 Min.

17 Min.

17 Min.

15 Min.

17 Min.

17 Min.

10 Min.

17 Min.

17 Min.

12 Min.

15 Min.

10 Min.

08 Min.

50 Min.

15 Min.

15 Min.

15 Min.

18 Min.

10 Min.

12 Min.

15 Min.

10 Min.

08 Min.

50 Min.

15 Min.

15 Min.

15 Min.

18 Min.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.

+1R.



